
E42-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 7,1992 noil, N.Y. 5 SouthOf Canis-
teo, N.Y., 5 North Of Jas-per, N.Y. Woods Auction
Service.

Public Auction Register SAT. APR. 25, Colonel’s
Angus/Annville View Hols-
teins, Dispersal Sale On
Angus & Holstein Cattle,
Livestock Trailer, Show
Supplies. Location Annvil-
lo, Pa. Harry H. Bachman,
Auct.

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

FRI. APR. 24. State FRI, APR. 24 - 7PM, Horse
Graded Feeder Pig Sales Sale. New Holland Sales
at Carlisle Livestock Mark- Stables, Inc., New Holland,
et, Inc., Exit 12 East off Pa
1-81, Carlisle, PA

SAT. APR. 25. 70 Acre
Farm, Bldg. Lot, Household
Goods, Farm Machinery &

Shop Tools, Located In
Perry Co., PA. Between
Thompsontown & Miller-
stown in Little Pfoutz Val-
ley. Owner. Daniel K. Hef-
fleger. Long’s Auction
Service.

FRI. APR. 24 - BPM.
FRI. APR. 24 - 6PM, Spe- Allegany-Steuben Calf,
cial Heifer Auction. Located Bred Heifer & Cow Sale.
Belleville Livestock Market, Location: To Be Held At
Belleville, PA. Mark Click The Allegany-Steuben
Auct. Holstein Club Barn On Rt.

36. 10 Miles South Of Hor-

Gordonville Fire Co. & Ambulance Assoc.
24th Annual Spring Auction

SATURDAY, MARCH 14th
Sale Starts at 8:30 A.M.

LOCATION: Drive 10 miles east of Lancaster, Pa. on Rt. 30.
Turn north on Old Leacock Rd. at Meridian Bank. Sale Is ’/»

mile ahead on the right. From Rt. 340, turn south on Old Lea-
cock Rd. Sale is 1 mile ahead on left.

New Equipment - 12:00 Noon
Kuhn rake, Pequea planter w/maxi emerge units, Stoltzfus liquid

spreader, Pequea manure spreader, Pequea 7’ & 9’ PTO tedder, Pequea T
G.D. tedder. I&J Mfg. 2 row cultivator, Stoltzfus 8’ portable manure
pump, Pequea 818 bale wagon w/8 ton gear, I&J Mfg. G.D. Kuhn rake,
NH 30’ elevators, JD 9’ & 10’ spring harrows, Pequea 6,8,10 ton wagon
gears, woodsman saw, utility trailers, 2row fail chopper with engine,
Bartviilc discs & spring harrows, fore carts, aluminun com binder loader.

Used Equipment - 9:30 A.M.
NH 311 baler (like new), NT (2 row narrow) 325 com picker, Brillion

packer seeders, NH 271, 310 balers, NH 55, 56, 256 rakes, Pequea, NI
manure spreaders, NI 323 com pickers, NH 401,402, NH 751,752 crim-
pers, NH 455,456 (1 like new) mowers, Meand JDPTO com binders, Me
G.D. binders, Grimm, Nickelson & Pequea hay tedders. Me 7,9 silo filler.
Me (1 horse) binder w/engine, Oliver 12”& 14” trailer plows, JD spring
harrows, JD 20,24, 28 disc, tobacco planter, field sprayers, gravity bins,
wagons, Pequea & JD com planters, Me 2-way plows, Me cultivators,
1-2-3-4-5-6 horse hitches, 1989 Utility trailer (gross 5000 lbs.), 10 Ft.
elevator.

Horses & Mules 1:00 P.M.
75 Head Horses & Mules & Driving Horses, 2-3-4 yr. old Sorrel Horses

& Mules Local & Shipped. TopLoad of Standard & Saddle Bred Driving
Horses: Pair & Singles, Harness & Collars, Carriages, Spring Wagons
Buggies & Carts.

New & Used Hardware & Shop Tools
- 9:00 A.M.

New & Used Tools, Gas & Electric Motors, Bolts, Pipe, Various Sizes
Storage Bams, All Types ofLawn & Garden Equipment, Gazebo Made
w/Pressure Treated Lumber. Saw filing equipment for hand and circular
saws (like new).

500 Plus Handmade Quilts; Quilt Tops
- 9:00 A.M.

Log Cabin, Wedding Ring, Dresden Plate, Lone Star, Sunshine & Sha-
dows, State Bird & Flower, etc.

Building Supplies - 8:30
2x4 - 2x6 - 2xB - 2x10; Trusses; Shingles; Nails; Large Amount of

Treated Lumber; Doors, Paneling, Windows, Load of Used and New
Lumber. 12 Prehung 3-Ox6-8 9 lite steel doors; 580 sq. Dutchlap Vinyl
siding, Gray, Almond, White. Trailer Load of V* xl'/« White pine,random
length & width. Truck load of Bathroom Vanity’s & cabinets. Various
size patio doors. Wooden spindles for porch railing.

Household Goods & Furniture
Sofas; Chairs; TVs; Glassware; Beds; Lawn & Garden Supplies, New

Stoves.
Guns - 11:30 A.M. Followed by Winross Trucks

Winchester Model 1894 lever action rifle 30 cal. octagon barrel - rare
take down model. Savage Model 99 rifle 300 Cal. lever action. Savage
model 1909pump 22Cal. rifle. Stevens model 58 16 ga shotgun with clip.
Savage bolt action rifle 222 Remington with scope and clip. Springfield
22Cal. bolt action. Savage arms 1914 model pump 22 Cal. octagon barrel
with clip. Ithica Tikka 12 ga. over 222 Rem. turkey gun. Marlin model
81DL bolt action 22 Cal. rifle. Winchester model 370 12 ga. full choke.
New Haven model 273B 410 ga. bolt action. Stevens model 311C. 12 ga.
doublebarrel like new. Glenfield Marlin model 20 Cal. 22bolt actionwith
clip beaver carving, JJ. Westoit 12 ga. doublebarrel hammer shot gun, 22
Cal. rare Deutsch single shot with S. Marlin 880 bolt action deluxe carv-
ing 22 Cal. New. Mossberg model 500 pump shotgun 410 ga. New. Sears
model 41 22 Cal. rifle with scope. Ithica M66-410 ga shotgun. Tin hunt-
ing, licenses, scopes, shells, tin signs, posters, etc.

Antiques & Collectables - 8:30 A.M.
Tins. City & County Milk Bottles & Beer Bottles.

Cousin with Drygoods
Truck Loads of Hay & Straw - 12:00 Noon
Items sold on commission. For consignment information call:

ROLAND - 768-8136 Of RALPH 687-7373
No consignments accepted day of sale
Terms by Sales Committee: 768-3869 -

Good food by Ladies Auxiliary
No out-of-state checks unless accompanied with letter of credit

from bank. No pets, no poultry equipment, no tires, no licensed
motorized vehicles - no hazardous materials - Also $50.00 deposit
required on each consignment ofused T.V.’s, refrig., washers, dryers,
water heaters, ranges or stoves *550.00 depositwill be refunded upon
removal of item*

Annual Western
Maryland Spring

Contractors Auction
to be held at the
COCHRAN

AUCTION COMPLEX
Boonsboro, Maryland

Saturday,
March 28, 1992

9:30 A.M.
Over 1,500 in attendance at last

Spring’s auction at our complex conve-
niently located just4 miles south of Exit 35
off Interstate 70 on Maryland Route 66
South

, CONSIGN NOW -

Consignments are now being accepted.
Please contact us now for further informa-
tion if you wish to liquidate any of your
surplus inventory in this well established
auction.
* Early consignmets will be received maxi-
mum advertising coverage* For further
information, please call us at (301)
739-0538.

Cochran
AUCTIONEERS A ASSOCIATES LTD.

TWELFTH ANNUAL MCC
PENNSYLVANIA HEIFER

SALE
FOR WORLD RELIEF

Thursday, March 12, 1992
11:00 A.M.

Melvin Kolb’s Black and White Sale
Barn, Lancaster, PA.
67 Registered and Grade Holstein

42 Registered 25 Grades
3 Bulls I Service Age

2 Fresh Heifers - 31 Bred Heifers
31 Open Heifers

30-Day Health Carts, Preg. Exam. Vacci-
nated for shipping fever. Most are
vaccinated

FEATURES
Pen-Col - Potential dau. from a 26,000

Reckers Ace due April to Marco-O-Polo
Arcs from a GP Ned Boy due Aug. to Tesk
Fresh Melvin dau. from a Banner with the next

dam a 23,000 pound Persuader
Bellßacc bred heifer dueApril to Prompt. Her

dam 2-0 353 20,310 3.6 724 3.1 625
Fresh 3 yr. oldRuss dau. with 2-0 293 16,940

3.6 602 3.0 511 Her dam by Tony is VG
and over 24,000 and next dam is VG EX
MAM also over 24,000

Mar. 91 Boulonnicrs from a GP 83 Valiant
making over 20,000. Next dam VG 87 EX
MAM and 172,000 lifetime

Dixiccrat from a GP 83 Job Royal Stewart
with 4-4 341 27,140 3.9 1071 3.1 844
Ready to breed.

July 91 Potts Southern Man from a GP 83
Stewart projected over 25,000milk 1000 f.
Granddam is EX 91 2E with over 27,000
milk and 1000 fat.

BULLS Lcadman bom 4-91 from a VG Mark
with 2-0 365 32,820 3.8 1233 3.2 1053 and
a PTA +2084M +7OF +6OP +226$

Lcadman bom July 91 from a GP 83 Tony
with 2-0 352 22329 2.8 670 3.5 776

Leadinan from a VG dam with 3-2 330
27,985 3.3 916 3.2 884 Bom Sept. 91

SEMEN Mascot, Lincoln, Cloeitus, Marco-
Polo, Skybuck, Wistcr, Cubby, Target

Catalogs at Ring Side or from sales manager.
Donations ofhay, straw, grain, etc.arc invited,
which will be sold following the heifers.
Semen and gift certificates sell at 11 a.m.
Lunch by PA Relief Sale Food Committee

Sale proceeds will be donated to Mennonite
Central Committee, MCC, Akron. PA to help
clothe and feed the hungry of the world in the
name of Christ

Sales Manager:
WILMER G. KRAYBILL
Elverson, PA 19520 215-286-9576

Auctioneers:
John Umble AU-001421-L
Leon Kurtz Omar Stoltzfus
Dale Hoover - Pedigrees
Leroy Sensenlg - Semen

lauction♦ Advance Notice
t ANNUAL EQUIP. SALE:
i SAT., APRIL 11. 9:00 AM j
* Farm Equip., Contractors Equip., <

4 Lawn & Garden, Mowers, Cars,
* Trucks, Hay & Straw, Animals,
1 Tools & Small Items.
1 CALL NOW TO CONSIGN
4 AUCTIONEER DWAYNE D. MILLER
I AT (717) 933-5736
4. Auction 2 Miles East Of Bethel.
* Along Old 22. *

4 I CUP THIS AD I
4Auctioneer u
4 Dwight D. MlUer \

JAU-2414-L \
4 (717) 933-5736 'n

irk-k-kirtrk-kirtrkirkirkirkirkirklrkirkirk \

PUBLIC AUCTION
10 A.M. Sharp

SATURDAY,

MARCH 14, 1992
Having sold my farm I will sell the

following machinery at 5411 Cabbage
Spring Road, Mt. Airy, Maryland.

Directions: From Mt. Airy go north on
Route 27 approximately 4 miles to a
right on to Cabbage Spring Road, fol-
low sale signs to first farm on left.

TRACTORS: White 270 Diesel tractor
W/F 1806 original hours, Allis Chalmers 170
Diesel tractor W/F, Oliver 1255 Diesel Utility
tractor with front end loader, 954 hours since
overhaul, Farmall Cub tractor w/cultivators
(nice), Oliver 88 Diesel Standard tractor (col-
lectors special) John Deere 730 Diesel wide
front exc. (collectable)

MACHINERY; AC 4 row no-till com
planter, IHC 15 disc grain drill, MM 3 pt. hitch
3 bottom plow, JD 4 bottom plow, 10’ 3 pt.
chisel plow, AC 10’ transport disc, Brillion
12’ roller harrow (like new), JD drag harrow
Hesston 10909’ haybine, NI hayrakc, NH 273
haybalcr with thrower, Hesston 5530 round
baler, bale spear, 2 kick bale wagons, 1 metal,
1 wood, 3 pt. sickle bar mower, Hesston 7020
chopper w/3 heads, knife sharpener(like new),
JD silage blower. Metal hay feeder on running
gear. MM 12’ transport disc. Field sprayer, NI
#lO com picker, 2 gravity wagons, NI PTO
manure spreader, NH.PTO manure spreader, 2
Flat wagons. New Zimmerman elevator, 40’
elevator, 3 pt. 6’ rotary mower, Liltleston 7’6”
mower, Danhauser 3 pt. woodsplitter, Gehl
flail chopper, Ferg. 2row 3 pt. cult. Bulk feed
tank, NH 488 haybine, IHC transport disc,
metal feeders. Woods 14’ rotary mower, wood
saw w/belt, wheel type hayrakeplus other mis-
cellaneous equipment found on a farm.

TRUCKS; 1971 F750 Ford w/14’ grain
body dump, 1979 Ford E250 Coachman mini
motor home, 7’xl2’ tilt top trailer (home-
made), small utility trailer.

MISCELLANEOUS: Some small hand
tools, parts, supplies and feed left on day of
sale, barb wire rolls, two old J. Stevens 12
gauge shot guns, electric drills, skill saw,
wrenches and sockets, etc.

AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Most of this
equipment was bought new and has been kept
inside. Plan to come early since there are very
few small items.

TERMS: Cash or good check the day of
sale. Nothing removed until settled for.
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS!

MILTON F. HUNTER

Owner
Nevln Tasto & Bruce Witte,

Auctioneers
Clerk: Diane Witte Cashier: D. Tasto

Bruce Witte, Sale Manager
(301) 829*9271

Refreshments


